
1

40

49

Tamarangi Dr

Kawerau Rd West

V15/168
Terraces

V15/243
Terrace/pit

V15/244
Terrace

V15/245
Terrace

V15/246
Terraces

Kawerau District Plan
Mapping by Boffa Miskell | www.boffamiskell.co.nz

0 50 100 15025
m

Pu
bli

sh
ed

:

4

Ma
r 2

1, 
20

12

8

2
7

4
951

6
3

10

1612
13
14
15

11

Geothermal Feature
Designation

Electricity Transmission
Electricity Transmission Corridor
Gas Pipeline

Archaeological Site
Natural Heritage Site

Commercial 1
Commercial 2
Commercial 3

Industrial Area 1
Industrial Area 2
Reserve

Residential
Rural Lifestyle


